MARCH 2023

CENTRAL BREVARD SOCCER

CENTRAL BREVARD

FLORIDA STATE
P"REMIER LEAGUE

Coach Co‘j:e & U19 Boys
wm th elr ivision in Pool

Play and advance in FYSA's
5023 Presidents Cup

U15.Boi/s advance in FYSA'
- 2023 Presudents Cup

Hannah Kenney (06)
named to All-State team!

) GALLEDUP

, Mackenzie Bennett
selected for ODP
invitational event
The Florida vs Georgia ODP
friendlies were held
February 25-26th in
Champions Gate, FL Champions Gate, FL

| BECOME A SEND US YOUR
DID YOU KNOW? SPONSOR! SOCCER NEWS

There are five different sized If you'd like to become a CBS Send us your game scores,

Thatcher Moffitt
selected for ODP
invitational event

The "Champions Gate
Invitational" was held
February 18-19th in

soccer balls, ranging from sponsor, please contact us! pictures, and special event
18-28 inches in diameter. We're a non-profit news! Email MEDIA@
Recognized ball sizes are organization. Email us: CentralBrevardSoccer.com
1,2,3, 4 and 5. Sponsorship@CentralBrevard

Soccer.com

Info@CentralBrevardSoccer.com | www.CentralBrevardSoccer.com



MARCH 2023

CENTRAL BREVARD SOCCER

CENTRAL BREVARD

FLORIDA S5TATE
PREMIER LEAGUE

BYSL SENIOR SCHOLARSHIP

g SR i B Now Accepting 2023 -
HEB[IHIJ &ANALYZE GAMES Scholarship Alllﬂlcatlﬂ‘k

Joe Goldian Ra Popham
Memorial Scholarship Memarial Scholarship

'ﬁﬂb Due by April 15th
mr-:fg::;m App'y online at

www.BYSL.net

g ,., . AITECHNOLOGY FOLLOWS BALL
"=’ FULLFIELD VIEW
CREATE HIGHLIGHT VIDEOS

Coaches can contact Jared at:
ClubAdmin@CentralBrevardSoccer.com

to arrange for pick-up

y =

) WX N 6 NAMED TO MIHS
General Questions: ALL-ACADEMIC TEAM
Info@CentralBrevardSoccer.com -
CBS Club Admin:
ClubAdmin@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
Send pictures & videos for social media:
Media@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS Rec Director:
Rec@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS Junior Academy Director:

Academy@CentralBrevardSoccer.com : -
Treasurer: Congratulations to Zara Anderson,

Treasurer@CentralBrevardSoccer.com Hailey Jones, Breezy Kovac, Chloe
Sponsorships: D'Entremont, and Maggie Piasecki for

being named to Merritt Island High

Sponsorship@CentralBrevardSoccer.com e roniie ATl Aead et

CBS President:
President@CentralBrevardSoccer.com

MARCH 12 : |7

DAYLIGHT SAVING BEGINS ¢ AVE T Y ible hours, fast p
MARCH 11-19 AL

SPRING BREAK
o B http://flsrc. org/_, ”“\L

ST. PATRICK'S DAY
Info@CentralBrevardSoccer.com | www.CentralBrevardSoccer.com




